
English Regents Review Schedule for June 2024

Topic Day/Date Time Teacher/Room

Reading Comp. Tues. April 16 2:30-4pm Ms. Guarino/Rm. 245

Argument Essay Thurs. April 18 2:30-4pm Ms. Guarino/Rm. 245

Text Analysis Tues. April 30 2:30-4pm Ms. Guarino/Rm. 245

Reading Comp. Thurs. May 2 2:30-4pm Ms. Guarino/Rm. 245

Argument Essay Tues. May 7 2:30-4pm Ms. Guarino/Rm. 245

Text Analysis Thurs. May 9 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Open Session Tues. May 14 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Reading Comp Thurs. May16 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Argument Essay Tues. May 21 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Text Analysis Thurs. May 23 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Open Session Thurs. May 30 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Reading Comp Tues. June 4 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Argument Essay Thurs. June 6 2:30-4pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Text Analysis Tues. June 11 2:30-4:30pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

Open Session Thurs. June 13 2:30-4:30pm Mr. Pagano/Rm.246

English Regents will be on Friday, June 14th at 7:45am


